P
R
O
T
E
IN
 E
L

SE6602, SE6602LF
SE6602D
Divider Plates Double Gel Capacity
Run as many as four 0.75, 1.0, or 1.5 mm thick gels on SE600
Series units and two gels on the SE400 Series at one time under
identical conditions.
How it works: Insert a divider plate between the glass plates that
make up a single gel sandwich. Place spacers on each side of the
divider plate to form two gel cavities for pouring gels. This two gel
“club sandwich” fits into the same casting stand and seals perfectly.
Glass and Alumina Plates:
For miniVE™, SE260, and SE250
Glass Plates
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description
SE202P-10 10 x 8 cm Rectangular Glass Plates–10 pcs
SE202GN-5 10 x 8 cm Notched Glass Plates–5 pcs
SE262P-5 10 x 10.5 cm Rectangular Glass Plates–5 pcs
SE262GN-5 10 x 10.5 cm Notched Glass Plates–5 pcs
Alumina Plates (not recommended for use with miniVE)
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description
SE202N 10 x 8 cm Notched Alumina Plate
SE202N-10 10 x 8 cm Notched Alumina Plates–10 pcs
SE262N-5 10 x 10.5 cm Notched Alumina Plates–5 pcs
SE202P-10
SE202GN-5
SE262P-5 SE262GN-5

R
O
P
H
O
R
E
S
IS
Accessories: miniVE™, SE260, and SE250
Ordering Information
Standard Combs
Standard combs produce maximum well depths of 13 mm.
Cat. # # of Wells Thickness Well Width Well Volume Qty.
(mm) (mm) (µl per 1mm depth)
SE211A-5-.75 5 0.75 13.0 9.8 1
SE211A-5-1.0 5 1.0 13.0 13.0 1
SE211A-5-1.5 5 1.5 13.0 19.5 1
SE211A-9-1.0 9* 1.0 5.8 5.8 1
SE211A-10-.75 10 0.75 4.8 3.6 1
SE211A-10-1.0 10 1.0 4.8 4.8 1
SE211A-10-1.5 10 1.5 4.8 7.2 1
SE211A-12-1.0 12 1.0 4.75 4.75 1
SE211A-15-.75 15 0.75 2.9 2.2 1
SE211A-15-1.0 15 1.0 2.9 2.9 1
SE211A-15-1.5 15 1.5 2.9 4.4 1
SE211A-18-1.0  18* 1.0 2.9 2.9 1
*Microtiter spacing for use w/multichannel pipette
Preparative Combs
Preparative Combs form 1 large preparative well plus 1 small reference well.
Cat. # # of Wells Thickness Well Width Well Volume Qty.
(mm) (mm) (µl per 1mm depth)
SE211A-R-.75 1/1 0.75 68/5 51/3.8 1
SE211A-R-1.0 1/1 1.0 68.5 68/5 1
SE211A-R-1.5 1/1 1.5 68.5 120/7.5 1
T-Spacers
All spacers are precision machined from durable plastics for high chemical
resistance and optimum tensile strength.
Cat. # Thickness (mm) Length (cm) Width (cm) Qty.
SE2119T-2-.75 0.75 8 1 2
SE2119T-2-1.0 1.0 8 1 2
SE2119T-2-1.5 1.5 8 1 2
SE2619T-2-.75 0.75 10.5 1 2
SE2619T-2-1.0 1.0 10.5 1 2
SE2619T-2-1.5 1.5 10.5 1 2
Ordering Information
Cat. # Description
SE6070 Gel Seal–1/4 oz.
SE6003U-2 Clamp Thumbscrews–12 pk (for 8 or 16 cm Clamp)